
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/11; Name= ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201111020003
28310

11/02/2011
11:20:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SHELLEY
SCOTT D

201111040003
31660

11/04/2011
11:43:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KELLER
BRIAN D

Instr
#:20050908000
462820

201111040003
31670

11/04/2011
11:43:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MASON CORY Instr
#:20110802000
223520

201111040003
31680

11/04/2011
11:43:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAMPANOTTA
ELECTRIC
COMPANY INC

Instr
#:20100913000
298230

201111040003
31720

11/04/2011
11:43:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

EXPERIENCE
CLEANING
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20100902000
284190

201111040003
31750

11/04/2011
11:43:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PARDUE
FRANCES C

Instr
#:20110106000
004990

201111040003
31790

11/04/2011
11:43:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MARTIN
KENNETH W

Instr
#:20090827000
331780

201111040003
31780

11/04/2011
11:43:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

NICKLES
JOSEPH P

Instr
#:20060616000
287200

201111040003
31770

11/04/2011
11:43:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SMOTHERS
JAMES A

Instr
#:20110208000
045680

201111040003
31760

11/04/2011
11:43:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HALE
PLUMBING
SYSTEMS INC

Instr
#:20100630000
208110

201111040003
31810

11/04/2011
11:43:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HAHN
MONIQUE E

Instr
#:20080226000
076780

201111040003
31800

11/04/2011
11:43:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

THEODOROU
KONSTANTIN
OS

Instr
#:20110225000
064860

201111040003
31830

11/04/2011
11:43:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAIRNES
RICHARD A

Instr
#:20080527000
212670

201111040003
31820

11/04/2011
11:43:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PHOCUS INC Instr
#:20101228000
435160

201111040003
31850

11/04/2011
11:43:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MCKINLEY
ROBERT

Instr
#:20091006000
378640

201111040003
31890

11/04/2011
11:43:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TEMPTATION
S JEWELRY
SALES INC

Instr
#:20101004000
326100

201111040003
31870

11/04/2011
11:43:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

OLDENBURG
STEPHEN C

Instr
#:20060511000
222960

201111040003
31880

11/04/2011
11:43:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FAHY
STEPHEN P

Instr
#:20110221000
058990



201111150003
45500

11/15/2011
03:46:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HOLLIS
JEFFREY K

201111150003
45490

11/15/2011
03:46:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ESTES
CHRISTOPHE
T

201111150003
45480

11/15/2011
03:46:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BROGDEN
TODD

201111150003
45510

11/15/2011
03:46:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

THRASHER
TRACY

201111150003
45460

11/15/2011
03:46:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MONCRIEF
ANDREW W

201111150003
45550

11/15/2011
03:46:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RUTHERFORD
SHANDRA
DAVIS

201111150003
45540

11/15/2011
03:46:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LOWE JOHN E

201111150003
45530

11/15/2011
03:46:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RANSON
JAMES E

201111150003
45520

11/15/2011
03:46:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

THRASHER
TRACY

201111150003
45590

11/15/2011
03:46:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GAY JAMES C

201111150003
45570

11/15/2011
03:46:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VEAZEY
CHARLES R

201111150003
45580

11/15/2011
03:46:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GANDY EARL
E


