Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Iname	raity Role	рос туре	Other Name	DOOK	rage	Марьоок	Maprage	First Reference	Description
201111020003 28310	11/02/2011 11:20:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SHELLEY SCOTT D						
201111040003 31660	11/04/2011 11:43:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KELLER BRIAN D					Instr #:20050908000 462820	
201111040003 31670	11/04/2011 11:43:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MASON CORY					Instr #:20110802000 223520	
201111040003 31680	11/04/2011 11:43:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAMPANOTTA ELECTRIC COMPANY INC					Instr #:20100913000 298230	
201111040003 31720	11/04/2011 11:43:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	EXPERIENCE CLEANING SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20100902000 284190	
201111040003 31750	11/04/2011 11:43:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PARDUE FRANCES C					Instr #:20110106000 004990	
201111040003 31790	11/04/2011 11:43:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MARTIN KENNETH W					Instr #:20090827000 331780	
201111040003 31780	11/04/2011 11:43:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	NICKLES JOSEPH P					Instr #:20060616000 287200	
201111040003 31770	11/04/2011 11:43:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SMOTHERS JAMES A					Instr #:20110208000 045680	
201111040003 31760	11/04/2011 11:43:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HALE PLUMBING SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100630000 208110	
201111040003 31810	11/04/2011 11:43:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HAHN MONIQUE E					Instr #:20080226000 076780	
201111040003 31800	11/04/2011 11:43:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	THEODOROU KONSTANTIN OS					Instr #:20110225000 064860	
201111040003 31830	11/04/2011 11:43:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAIRNES RICHARD A					Instr #:20080527000 212670	
201111040003 31820	11/04/2011 11:43:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PHOCUS INC					Instr #:20101228000 435160	
201111040003 31850	11/04/2011 11:43:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MCKINLEY ROBERT					Instr #:20091006000 378640	
201111040003 31890	11/04/2011 11:43:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TEMPTATION S JEWELRY SALES INC					Instr #:20101004000 326100	
201111040003 31870	11/04/2011 11:43:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	OLDENBURG STEPHEN C					Instr #:20060511000 222960	
201111040003 31880	11/04/2011 11:43:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FAHY STEPHEN P					Instr #:20110221000 058990	

201111150003 45500	11/15/2011 03:46:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HOLLIS JEFFREY K			
201111150003 45490	11/15/2011 03:46:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ESTES CHRISTOPHE T			
201111150003 45480	11/15/2011 03:46:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BROGDEN TODD			
201111150003 45510	11/15/2011 03:46:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	THRASHER TRACY			
201111150003 45460	11/15/2011 03:46:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MONCRIEF ANDREW W			
201111150003 45550	11/15/2011 03:46:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RUTHERFORD SHANDRA DAVIS			
201111150003 45540	11/15/2011 03:46:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LOWE JOHN E			
201111150003 45530	11/15/2011 03:46:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RANSON JAMES E			
201111150003 45520	11/15/2011 03:46:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	THRASHER TRACY			
201111150003 45590	11/15/2011 03:46:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GAY JAMES C			
201111150003 45570	11/15/2011 03:46:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VEAZEY CHARLES R			
201111150003 45580	11/15/2011 03:46:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GANDY EARL E			